DIVISION OF IRIS USA, Inc.
LED DOWNLIGHTS
ITEM MODEL SIZE/SHAPE CCT LUMENS WATTS Lm/W
399573 OLEDL6-13WR-UNV 6" Round 3000K 1100 13 84
399574 OLEDL6-13NR-UNV 6" Round 4000K 1200 13 92
399575 OLEDL8-13NS-UNV 8" Square 4000K 1200 13 92
399576 OLEDL8-13NR-UNV 8" Round 4000K 1200 13 92
399577 OLEDL12-16NS-UNV 12" Square 4000K 1500 16 94
399578 OLEDL12-16CS-UNV 12" Square 5000K 1500 16 94
399558 OLEDL12-16WR-UNV 12" Round 3000K 1370 16 85
399579 OLEDL12-16NR-UNV 12" Round 4000K 1500 16 94
399580 OLEDL12-16CR-UNV 12" Round 5000K 1500 16 94
The Ohyama Lights' LED downlights will revolutionize commercial
ceilings. These slim, low-profile fixtures are designed to present a
smooth, continuous look in drywall and grid ceilings. Available in
round and square, downlights present an even, indirect illumination